AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 3, 2004, PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS PROGRESS IN
DEFINING THE PRA QUALITY REQUIRED TO SUPPORT

10:30 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:15 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

IMPLEMENTATION OF MSPI.

TOPIC

Opening Remarks, Introductions
Discussion of the revised Issue list
(October 20 memo, and 10/28 Dube
Memo)

Break

Discussion of PRA Standard Requirements
related to issues and proposed

capability category required

Lunch Break

Discussion of ways to address issues
using Jim Trapp’s table as an example

Break

Discussion of base PRA capability categories
Break

Future Activity

General Discussion

Adjourn
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