AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 3, 2004, PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS PROGRESS IN DEFINING THE PRA QUALITY REQUIRED TO SUPPORT IMPLEMENTATION OF MSPI.

<u>TIME</u>	<u>TOPIC</u>	PRESENTER
9:00 A.M.	Opening Remarks, Introductions	NRC
9:15 A.M.	Discussion of the revised Issue list (October 20 memo, and 10/28 Dube Memo)	Task Group
10:30 A.M.	Break	
10:45 A.M.	Discussion of PRA Standard Requirements related to issues and proposed capability category required	Task Group
12:00 P.M.	Lunch Break	
1:00 P.M.	Discussion of ways to address issues using Jim Trapp's table as an example	Task Group
2:15 P.M.	Break	
2:30 P.M.	Discussion of base PRA capability categories	Task Group
3:45 P.M.	Break	
4:00 P.M.	Future Activity	Task Group
4:30 P.M.	General Discussion	All
5:00 P.M.	Adjourn	